
 

Games begin at 5:15 pm – Home Team is in Bold 

MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2019 Soccer Schedule 
 

OPENING DAY 

Saturday, April 13 – Scrimmage @ Kinnett Stadium – Lineup TBD 
 

Monday, April 15 
Aaron Cohn vs. Baker  

Double Churches vs. Blackmon Road 

Eddy vs. East Columbus 

Faith vs. Fort 

Harris County vs. Richards  

Midland vs. Rothschild  

 

Tuesday, April 16 
Veterans vs. St. Anne Pacelli @ Double Churches 

Arnold vs. Brookstone  

 

Wednesday, April 17 

Aaron Cohn vs. St. Luke 

 

Friday, April 19 

Brookstone vs. Baker  

Eddy vs. Double Churches  

Faith vs. Richards 

Rothschild vs. Veterans 

Arnold vs. Aaron Cohn  

Blackmon Road vs. East Columbus 

Fort vs. Harris County 

Midland vs. St. Luke 

 

Monday, April 22 

Aaron Cohn vs. Blackmon Road 

Arnold vs. East Columbus 

Faith vs. Rothschild 

Richards vs. Veterans 

 

Tuesday, April 23 
Baker vs. Double Churches 

Eddy vs. Brookstone  

Midland vs. Fort  

St. Anne Pacelli vs. Harris County  

 

Wednesday, April 24 
East Columbus vs. Aaron Cohn  

Blackmon Road vs. Arnold  

Veterans vs. Faith  

Rothschild vs. Richards  

 

Thursday, April 25 

Baker vs. Eddy 

Double Churches vs. Brookstone  
Fort vs. St. Anne Pacelli 

Harris County vs. Midland 

Tuesday, April 30 
Baker vs. Faith 

Richards vs. Brookstone 

Double Churches vs. Rothschild 

Eddy vs. Veterans 

Aaron Cohn vs. Fort 

Arnold vs. Harris County 

Midland vs. Blackmon Road 

East Columbus vs. St. Anne Pacelli 

  

Friday, May 3 

Baker vs. Richards 

Brookstone vs. Faith 

Veterans vs. Double Churches 

Rothschild vs. Eddy 

Harris County vs. Aaron Cohn 

Fort vs. Arnold 

Blackmon Road vs. St. Anne Pacelli 

East Columbus vs. Midland 

 

Monday, May 6 

Rothschild vs. Baker 

Brookstone vs. Veterans 

Double Churches vs. Faith 

Richards vs. Eddy 

Aaron Cohn vs. Midland 

St. Anne Pacelli vs. Arnold 

Fort vs. Blackmon Road 

Harris County vs. East Columbus 

 

Tuesday, May 7 

Veterans vs. Baker 

Brookstone vs. Rothschild 

Richards vs. Double Churches 

Faith vs. Eddy 

St. Anne Pacelli vs. Aaron Cohn 

Midland vs. Arnold 

Blackmon Road vs. Harris County 

East Columbus vs. Fort 

 

 

Wednesday, May 8 

MAKE UP DATE 

 

Playoffs – 1st Round – May 9/10 

Semifinals – May 13/14 

Finals – May 16

 

 


